CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A.

DATE

Full Name  McDonald, Leo Patrick
(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

Address 7217 Farmdale

City San Diego 14 State

Age -

Approximate age 35

Religion Catholic Nationality

Occupation .School Teacher (San Diego Area)

Education /’,_,Z/Mj, %é;é//w
Weight /55 0:30101" UWhZz

Color cof hair M /Zp/

Wife's name

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City Date Reg'd. Date resigned

e

Recommended fpr Confldential.ﬁile for following reasons:
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Leo . HeDonald as Cub moter of Bioksieos, ge @w&?c yets}
an application for mmmmr‘ &m; Ind aﬁi@ %sg 08
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Hegistration and Fulfiliwent Oer
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Mre ; W. Ackezirmnn
Scout Executive
San Diego County Council, No. 49

Begr Mr, Ackermann:

Thenk you for yimr respanse to our identif;ﬁatﬁm qugst’ipnnaire concerning
Mr. Leo!McDonald of Wi25 acacia Avenue, Bonfim, Calif.iwho is applying to
serve as Cubmaster of Pack 826. From the, Wm&ﬁ@a ¥ou provided, it is
certain that yeur Mr. MoDonald is the gameindividial as one on whom we
have :infomation. We, therefore, ragrei? to mmwm that we cannot accept
Mr. MeDonald's e.pplxeation.

%
i
sttt

When informzing Mr. Mchonald abm’&&h&s, ak: tell him thet the National
Councll does not fwish to accept Mg regiffintion in the Boy Scouts of
Americas If he should raise sny iguestiondizs to reason, you might indicate
to him tha.t reglatration in %he Boy Scouts “of America 18 a privilege and
not a right and that the NabdoABl Coudpil reserves the prerogative to
asecept thoge indivm\mls it =£€els will ‘bést serve the interests of the

organization.

BESE s

We are herewith enczmggg"a credﬂiﬁx;uotice of §2,00 for Mr. McDonald's
registration fee. &3

o ppiicatlon with fee for the replacement of Mr. McDonald
Base be gita, %o attech the enclosed referral slip with
4t comes directly to our attention and we can
ralease this nnﬁa wmm;t frther delay,

Sincerely,

Joseph Errly, Assistant Director
Regletration and Fulfillment Service
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FORM 28-206-5M-G68 COUNCIL No. UNIT

IDENTIFICATION QUESTIGEISRE | o 3826

COUNCIL SCOUTER
RETURN PROMPTLY TO: 7/ L
Director of Registration
Boy Scouts of America Date 3/5/70

(MARKED PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL)

7#’ /HL/ Z7ﬂu L e, N - 52_/%% N
SCOUTER:_Leo P. McDonald

oM

{On your Transmittal No.._..__.}

Applying for registration as
% i ca

. . N Crim [
Ever located in_..San Diego, Calif,? ba=l ?
SEUBMASTER
‘ % fiS° THE LAST DAY OF
DEL. 1970
x;l;(HstxﬁiﬁTlFICATE 15 NOY TRANSFERABLE AND IS
"”%&LP AFTER EXPIRATION DAYE. IT MUST BE SHOWN

ra Lé‘ci; DISTRIBUTOR WHEN PURCHASING UNIFORM,

\wf@@ "

PRE cH F SCOUT EXECUTIVE
NO 2B-408

Where was he living in .. 12637
What is present occupation?
Is his middle name Patrick?

(wears glasses)?
Is he 5'83", weight about 155 Lbs,?

Wes he a single man in 8/637

Is he a College Grad,? (5 Yrs.)

Ever _a School Teacher? V‘Q :
Date Zenclec 22 Wil Slgnature-_ Ll JJ{_EW
cutiye

Scout Exe

—PLEASE ANSWER ON

L e
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tir, John . ackermann
seout Lxecutive
san Lleco LUowty Cownedl,

1 Johmnys

NS one— of the nen
for the

if it is uL.Li_chlL
alread;
Dres ;m‘b.

£

Jon't you plezse take
the rack and see vhat

-'1ication wmtil July 17. If, at
we'lll assune that nothing
the application to your office

it

cmc‘ ref Lmd al f‘éexsy.

sincerely,

egis tlon and Fulfillment Lervice
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=) BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

New Brunswick « New Jersey 08903 » 201 249-5000

INTRA-ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION

Mr. John W, Ackermann
Scout Bxecutive
San Diego County Council, No. 49

Dear Mr. Ackermann:

e 35
e mcx:-zxx;

Thank you for your response 1o our 1dent1f1¢@zt§{§;on quegmonnalre concerning
Mr. Leo McDonald of L4h25 Acacia Avenue, Bonibd, Cali#h, *who is applying to
serve as Cubmaster of Pack 826. From the 'n?ormats.:on*you provided, it is
certain that your Mr. McDonald is the g 1nd1v;§@§;’é£ as one on whom we

have information. We, therefore, regrét‘ Eo 1nx§9%xyou that we cannot accept
Mr. McDonald's application. & w

When informing Mr. McDonald abopl this, s:Lmyl*yw%ell him that the National
Council does not wish to accept )ﬁﬁ@, reg:@‘tx%;on in the Boy Scouts of ’
America, If he should raise amr qmestlms as to reason, you might indicate
to him that registration in, the ’?B*by Scoutd%of America is a privilege and
not a right and that the Na%@nal Coupiii] reserves the prerogative to
accept thoge individuals 1‘1}:‘“%&:613 m Jest serve the interests of the
organization. i

We are herewith encl@s’i&;gxax cred;; “otice of $2.00 for Mr. McDonald's i
registration fee, Ble'a%e delet@__'h‘is name from your records. 5

Please submit ar;@é;hegk :appllqg,ﬁ;;én with fee for the replacement of Mr. McDonald
as Cubmaster., ?l'&age be sure*’**to attach the enclosed referral slip with

the new appllcatiisﬁ 80 thﬂt % comes directly to our attention and we can
release this un:Lt mthog% “Lirther delay.

Sincerely,

Jogseph Early, Assistant Director
Registration and Fulfillment Service

bt Credi¥ mmce $2.00
Refemai Sllp
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APPLICATION FOR ADULT REGISTRATION FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

REGION NO. COUNCIL KO. DISTRICT Ko.

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE fILLED OUT PERSONALLY BY y
EACH ADULT WHO IS NOT LISTED ON THE UNIT CHARTER
APPLICATION OR COUNCIL ROSTER AND WHO:

’,7’/7

STATUS

1. Registers for the first time, regardless of {(New) D
position,

Has been separated and is reregistering. (Sep.-Re.) B/

. Is now registered in this council, separating

from current position and transferring to A
new position. Please submit Separation { Transfer) E]
Notice for position individual is leaving.

[EE R N

to Bays Eﬁg,mﬁgazme 0

(Transfer) [] Half-price membersh:p rﬁté’ to registelied Sﬁ‘)uters is $2 a year
or 17 cents a month. See reverse sid: S

4. Is now registered in another council.

OZO e Msritd

Name
(Please print or type full pame) S
- : " Businesgaphone
Street or B.E.D. address l/% )/{ AL N Homg %}2
City : LIP code 9 >’ @ -

To serve as %

Give letter code for UNIT position
{See other side)

s 2N e AL us. citien: Yes v~ Ho

Religious preference (See other side, Article 1) )(

ion in council)

Ne OR visiting adult allen® Yes

Bnit Scouters only: Type of unit Local No.

{State)

Council name

Occupation Marital status

Have you been registered in Scouting In any adult capaclty? Give position

Give dates, duration, location

Do you have an unexpired registration car

(Council) {Unit Ne.)

Boy Scouts of America and subscribe to its Scout Oath or Promise and Scout Law
and its declaration of religious principlé as stated B reverse side of this application. I agree, if a registration certificate is granted, to be
guided by the Charter and Bylaws and other reputitighs of the Boy Scouts of America and the local council.

I transmit herewith $f=<;egr5'fratlon fep &;,‘1 year {or a pro rata fee), a portion of which is to cover subscription to Scomiing
Magazine for the period ofimyiim Eortd subscription to Boys Life 1 will add $2 (or a pro rata amount) as indicated above

e :E'g e
I hereby make application xeccri‘,;sélstrauon Wﬂ.ﬁ

SIGNATURE

&

0% wf&pmcmgg DATE

TITLE
(See "'Approval”’ on other side)
Check Adult Registration Fee Paid
0 1 mo. $ 20 0 5 mo. $1.00 [0 9 mo $1.60
1z 40 06 7 1.00 110 7 180
O3 » b0 37 " 1.20 [3 11 7 2.00
04 " 8 [38 140 [J 12 @. [N

T00M 1268
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FRESNOD a4 @AL!FDRN:A

:sx?

zggia7e1

scourzxecuévs ;

&% .xﬂcx

ﬁRT L. FQWATRICK

PRESIDENT
CHARLES 8. PASHAYAN

Mr. Delmer H, Wilson, %
National Director

Division of Personnel
Naticnal Council, B.S.A;
New Brunswick, New Jersey

Dear Skipper:

We had an incident occur:
closed sheet will explain, To’
case is not currently registere
background information, in case

evér Fhere is some

N 5‘)\5{ \cx:ek

San Diego 1@
This is his current address.

Our records indicate that in waambe_ )
Explorer Advisor in Regional f?“’Coun 27, District 1, Explorer Post
2052, At that time, he was reSLdLngg" T0 Mildred Street, apartment
1, "f@ilglon and American citizen.

i L

mployed as a school

&sitovmake a legal matter out of it, and
do feel”‘however, that this information

Slngerely yours,
'BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
QUOIA COUNCIL, INC,

»Robert L, Fltzpatrlck
Scout Executive

MADERA AND WESTERN PART OF KINGS COUNTY
12 - 27
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